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2015 Champions Invitational - 9/12/2015

Results - Saturday
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

4AST1:55.90

3AST1:57.00

2AST2:03.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGHHS1 1:55.89 4AST

Ponce, Alana JR Andren, Ursula JR

Benson, Tatum FR Martin, Gabrielle SO

30.90 29.72 26.8328.44

ANEW2 1:56.67 3AST

Rainey, Maddie 11 Chin, Madeleine 10

Fang, Elisa 12 Elhajj, Kennedy 12

29.37 34.55 26.1626.59

AWEN3 1:58.08 2AST

Elwyn, Kayli 12 Bay, Rebecca 11

Wulf, Kailie 10 Brown, Kayli 12

31.47 33.87 25.3427.40

ARICH4 2:00.55 2AST

Hall, Lauren SR Schroder, Katie JR

Musick, Alyssa SR Mennetrot, Neomi SO

31.05 34.41 26.2428.85

AMOS5 2:00.70 2AST

Washburn, Megan 12 Speed, Shyanne 11

Fair, Anna 10 Dana, Cora 9

31.38 35.62 25.5228.18

BNEW6 2:00.77 2AST

Nguyen, Rachel 9 Daw, Casey J 12

Alton, Madison 9 Smerekanych, Eva 9

29.16 35.64 26.9029.07

APUL7 2:01.61 2AST

McCoy, Taylor 11 Gleason, Isobel 9

Horstkamp, Emma 10 Brock, Caroline 11

27.50 33.79 26.7033.62

ABAIN8 2:01.67 2AST

Murphy, Allison SR Lapin, Julia JR

Witty, Lauren SO Miller, Erin SO

28.46 37.32 26.8829.01

ASEH9 2:01.97 2AST

Malella, Alia JR Kim, Grace FR

Sakamoto, McKenna SR Grambo, Sophie SR

29.85 35.12 27.1929.81

BBAIN10 2:04.87   32.0

Bucy, Ana SR Lee, Hannah FR

Estes, Alyssa SR Hill, Annabelle JR

31.31 35.27 27.7430.55

CNEW11 2:06.62   30.0

Baron, Natalie 12 Groesbeck, Katherine 12

Youngs, Annaliese 10 Nahlin, Annalise 12

31.91 36.61 27.8330.27

DNEW12 2:07.01   28.0

Makhervaks, Keren 9 Francoeur, Erica 12

Radabaugh, Molly 11 Li, Tiffany 10

31.71 35.34 28.7431.22

AHANF13 2:08.04   26.0

Gelston, Megan SO Fathali, Maha FR

Elliott, Maddie SO Burck, Kayla FR

32.97 35.50 27.0232.55

AELL14 2:08.20   24.0

Wilson, Krista 10 Denison, Katherine 9

Hummel, Alicia 12 Powell, Kelsey 10

30.21 38.55 29.5929.85

BRICH15 2:08.49   22.0

Olsen, Kelsey SR Workman, Alyssa JR

Kim, Marcia SO Workman, Mary FR

31.94 36.85 29.8629.84

BGHHS16 2:09.38   20.0

Moon, Lindsey SR Bailey, McKenzie JR

Barbosa, Rhea FR Scott, Leah SO

34.46 35.53 28.0331.36

BWEN17 2:10.26   16.0

Otruba, Erin 12 Graves, Amy 10

Torres, Abigail 9 Lurbur, Hadassah 9

32.88 37.52 27.5832.28

CBAIN18 2:13.20   14.0

Ande, Grace FR Powell, Vivian

Bell, Daisy SO Lee, Surya SO

33.81 39.89 27.8831.62

CGHHS19 2:14.64   12.0

Coray, Jenna FR Lott, Olivia JR

Craft, Kelli JR Dupille, Abby SO

34.88 37.57 30.0032.19

BSEH20 2:17.92   10.0

Schoenecker, Savanna SR Day, Leah SR

Nyman, Aidia FR Blackburn, Miranda JR

36.42 35.77 30.0835.65

DBAIN21 2:23.51   8.0

Carr, Ann JR Huber, Greta SO

Murphy, Laura FR Moeller, Julianna

35.97 37.18 36.7433.62

BMOS22 2:24.36   6.0

Eslick, Nicole 11 Ewing, Reagan 9

Fair, Addison 12 Carbon, Heather 12

35.64 45.54 29.4733.71

BHANF23 2:25.87   4.0

Hendry, Jillian JR Fievez, Alex SO

Burnight, Haylee SO Flaherty, Leigh SR

38.57 43.14 31.8132.35

CRICH24 2:27.10   2.0

Marlin, Dominique SR Heck, Kailyn JR

Worrell, Ashley FR Grimmett, Abby JR

35.34 43.66 31.1936.91

CHANF25 2:30.20

Robbins, Taylor FR Koch, Brooklyn JR

White, Zoe JR Linton, Felicity

39.61 43.21 32.0635.32

DWEN26 2:32.28

Aalgaard, Natalee 10 White, Bailey 9

Mejia, Cindy 11 Bucknum, Aleah 10

39.98 43.82 28.2540.23

CELL27 2:33.35

Mendoza, Davi 12 Eslinger, Stella 9

Holt, Katie 9 Laurent, Ellie 9

37.84 45.62 34.7735.12

DRICH28 2:34.81

Volmer, Riley FR Budge, Kenzie

Suing, Mckenzie SO Anderson, Tiffany FR

39.67 42.45 35.7236.97

CSEH29 2:42.53

Schoenecker, Lilly FR Graham, Colleen FR

Thordorson, Anna JR Hjelseth, Kinsey JR

44.41 42.66 35.8439.62

CMOS30 2:58.81

Cole, Alaynna Bond, Alexa 10

Speed, Emily 12 Razo, Virginia

54.25 43.86 34.1646.54

DELL--- DQ

Hummel, Amy 10 Weber, Taryn 10

Packard, Lindsey 9 Goviea, Rosalyn

40.76 46.22 30.9432.47

BPUL--- DQ

Stanley, Rachel 10 Hu, Sunny 10

Thayer, Adeline 9 Wills, Katelyn 9

38.04 36.04 29.4432.38

CWEN--- DQ

Eifert, Alice 9 Velazquez, Maya 9

Rice, Rosie 12 Brandt, Ali 12

33.27 38.79 30.9736.18

DPUL--- DQ

Varnum, Megan 9 Morris, Lainey 10

Hefte, Mariam 11 Chavez, Sydney 9

37.79 53.15 35.7844.69

CPUL--- DQ

Sablani, Rhea 11 Qiang, May 10

Wang, Alice 10 Vandemark, Elsa 11

42.85 52.98 30.4134.95

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

4AST1:59.90

3AST2:00.90

2AST2:08.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RICH SOSchaef, Claire1 1:58.81 4AST

27.43 29.76 30.8530.77

WEN 10Hartley, Jordan2 1:59.90 4AST

27.82 30.19 30.8331.06

BAIN SRRosen, Candice3 2:02.37 2AST

28.75 31.33 30.8531.44

WEN 10VanHeyningen, Hannah4 2:02.44 2AST

28.64 31.10 31.2431.46

BAIN JRLaukaitis, Carina5 2:03.07 2AST

28.83 31.23 31.6731.34

BAIN FRTonsmann, Hannah6 2:04.50 2AST

27.95 31.60 32.3632.59

PUL 11Brock, Caroline7 2:09.28   20.0

29.44 32.59 33.4533.80

NEW 10Gontova, Nadia8 2:10.10   19.0

29.62 32.46 34.3533.67

NEW 11Petrini, Leah9 2:13.77   17.0

30.37 33.57 35.0234.81

HANF FRBurck, Kayla10 2:13.87   16.0

30.51 32.94 35.4035.02
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GHHS SOMartin, Gabrielle11 2:14.12   15.0

30.55 33.77 34.5635.24

GHHS SRCoalson, Sierra12 2:14.63   14.0

31.08 34.21 34.1735.17

BAIN SRBell, McKenzie13 2:16.37   13.0

31.06 34.30 35.2035.81

WEN 9Eifert, Alice14 2:17.61   12.0

31.03 34.88 35.7635.94

NEW 10Doherty, Megan15 2:18.48   11.0

30.36 34.08 36.8537.19

SEH SOKratzman, Wanling16 2:20.52   10.0

30.66 35.11 37.1237.63

SEH FRKemp, Marianna17 2:21.49   8.0

32.05 35.21 37.0037.23

PUL 9Thayer, Adeline18 2:23.63   7.0

32.50 36.70 36.4138.02

RICH FRWorkman, Mary19 2:23.67   6.0

32.49 36.10 37.1837.90

WEN 9Velazquez, Maya20 2:24.32   5.0

32.45 36.51 37.5137.85

PUL 9Wills, Katelyn21 2:25.42   4.0

33.90 36.65 37.1037.77

PUL 10Stanley, Rachel22 2:27.29   3.0

33.43 37.39 37.6838.79

MOS 11Pryor, Janice23 2:28.18   2.0

33.36 37.47 38.5038.85

SEH JRThompson, Laura24 2:28.31   1.0

33.15 36.82 38.8339.51

GHHS SRArroyo, Annalise25 2:31.94

33.62 38.10 39.4440.78

MOS 12Partida, Karla26 2:56.80

37.33 44.51 46.8048.16

GHHS SOAndren, Katya--- DQ

29.76 33.86 36.7336.24

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

4AST2:14.50

3AST2:15.00

2AST2:23.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PUL 11McCoy, Taylor1 2:09.31 4AST

28.93 30.93 30.6338.82

WEN 11Wierzbicki, Jessica2 2:11.86 4AST

27.36 33.21 31.1840.11

NEW 9Groysman, Yulia3 2:13.04 4AST

28.76 33.50 29.8140.97

BAIN SRMurphy, Allison4 2:17.70 2AST

29.70 34.01 34.0039.99

GHHS JRAndren, Ursula5 2:20.20 2AST

30.62 35.97 33.9439.67

GHHS FRBenson, Tatum6 2:20.31 2AST

30.13 36.92 31.7641.50

BAIN SOWitty, Lauren7 2:20.77 2AST

30.07 35.10 33.0342.57

RICH JRSchroder, Katie8 2:23.41 2AST

33.41 34.92 33.5541.53

MOS 10Fair, Anna9 2:23.61 2AST

30.13 34.82 34.0844.58

NEW 9Alton, Madison10 2:26.56   16.0

29.72 36.60 35.2944.95

MOS 12Washburn, Megan11 2:26.60   15.0

30.94 35.98 35.3144.37

RICH SRMusick, Alyssa12 2:27.61   14.0

31.07 37.26 34.7544.53

WEN 12Elwyn, Kayli13 2:28.61   13.0

32.81 35.56 33.0547.19

WEN 9Eifert, Charlotte14 2:31.22   12.0

34.10 37.21 34.9744.94

NEW 9Smerekanych, Eva15 2:32.01   11.0

32.29 41.20 33.8144.71

BAIN SREstes, Alyssa16 2:32.33   10.0

32.70 38.67 36.5444.42

HANF FRShen, Annie17 2:32.46   8.0

32.98 40.78 35.6343.07

NEW 10Chin, Madeleine18 2:33.25   7.0

32.30 37.87 39.3743.71

BAIN JRLapin, Julia19 2:36.18   6.0

33.65 38.11 38.3746.05

RICH JRWorkman, Alyssa20 2:36.42   5.0

32.40 41.60 37.3945.03

ELL 9Denison, Katherine21 2:37.87   4.0

31.82 37.69 37.9850.38

PUL 9Gleason, Isobel22 2:39.37   3.0

36.46 39.75 37.8645.30

GHHS SRMoon, Lindsey23 2:41.48   2.0

35.02 39.99 36.7449.73

GHHS FRCoray, Jenna24 2:47.34   1.0

38.34 38.47 39.2551.28

WEN 9Torres, Abigail25 2:47.79

35.87 41.50 38.6951.73

SEH JRBlackburn, Miranda26 2:48.05

36.64 39.54 40.3151.56

ELL 10Klucking, Addie27 2:49.69

38.22 41.84 37.1552.48

SEH SRSchoenecker, Savanna28 2:55.10

39.34 42.17 41.1352.46

PUL 10Hu, Sunny29 2:57.39

39.43 47.95 44.0146.00

PUL 10Wang, Alice30 2:58.76

38.12 47.56 41.8951.19

SEH FRNyman, Aidia31 3:01.06

39.18 47.36 41.5452.98

SEH JRThordorson, Anna32 3:12.01

43.75 49.14 43.7155.41

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

4AST25.20

3AST25.40

2AST26.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEN 12Parrish, Audrey1 25.85 2AST

NEW 9Nguyen, Rachel2 25.92 2AST

MOS 9Dana, Cora3 25.99 2AST

WEN 12Brown, Kayli4 26.45   23.0

MOS 11Speed, Shyanne5 26.49   22.0

NEW 11Rainey, Maddie6 26.51   21.0

WEN 12Peterson, Victoria7 26.63   20.0

BAIN SOMiller, Erin8 26.88   19.0

NEW 12Elhajj, Kennedy9 27.11   17.0

BAIN FRLee, Hannah10 27.72   16.0

WEN 9Lurbur, Hadassah11 27.86   15.0

SEH SRGrambo, Sophie12 27.87   14.0

RICH JRBell, BreAnn13 28.04   13.0

RICH SROlsen, Kelsey14 28.06   12.0

SEH SRDay, Leah15 28.24   11.0

NEW 12Nahlin, Annalise16 28.32   10.0

GHHS JRBailey, McKenzie17 28.38   8.0

NEW 12Francoeur, Erica18 28.40   7.0

SEH SRSakamoto, McKenna19 28.46   6.0

NEW 10Youngs, Annaliese20 28.47   5.0

GHHS SOScott, Leah21 28.53   4.0

BAIN SOLee, Surya22 28.55   3.0

ELL 10Powell, Kelsey23 28.68   2.0

BAIN JRHill, Annabelle24 28.82   1.0

BAIN SREckert, Kate25 28.91

NEW 11Radabaugh, Molly26 29.00

NEW 12Groesbeck, Katherine27 29.03

GHHS JRLott, Olivia28 29.12

SEH FRKim, Grace29 29.16

BAIN SOHuber, Greta30 29.25

BAIN FRAnde, Grace31 29.31

PUL 10Horstkamp, Emma32 29.39

NEW 10Li, Tiffany33 29.42

MOS 12Carbon, Heather34 29.59

HANF SOBurnight, Haylee35 29.61

MOS 11Eslick, Nicole36 29.75

MOS 9Johnson, Lacy37 29.99

ELL 9Holt, Katie38 30.50

ELL 9Laurent, Ellie39 30.84

HANF JRWhite, Zoe40 31.02

PUL 12Herzog, Freyja41 31.04

GHHS SODupille, Abby42 31.21

PUL 11Vandemark, Elsa43 31.42

BAINPowell, Vivian44 31.45

NEW 9Stewart, Lucy45 31.65

MOS 10Bond, Alexa46 31.73

GHHS JRRepp, Jessica47 31.98

PUL 9Wills, Katelyn48 32.10

HANF FRRobbins, Taylor49 32.11

HANF SRFlaherty, Leigh50 32.63

WEN 10Aalgaard, Natalee51 32.95

RICH SOSuing, Mckenzie52 33.03

BAIN JRDavis, Josie53 33.04

SEH FRGraham, Colleen54 33.40

WEN 9Mackenzie, Madelyn55 33.50

ELL 9Packard, Lindsey56 33.60

PUL 10Morris, Lainey57 33.94

MOS 9Ewing, Reagan58 34.07

RICH FRWorrell, Ashley59 34.13

RICH FRVolmer, Riley60 34.15

PUL 9Varnum, Megan61 34.23

ELL 10Hummel, Amy62 34.48
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WEN 11Mejia, Cindy63 34.60

HANF JRWillbanks, Hannah64 35.10

RICH FRAnderson, Tiffany65 35.54

PUL 11Sablani, Rhea66 35.74

ELL 12Mendoza, Davi67 36.15

WEN 9White, Bailey68 36.24

RICH SORoy, Bailey69 37.38

ELL 12Rickey, Ashley70 37.39

WENTveten, Rachel71 41.95

BAIN JRDow, Olivia--- X27.06

WEN 10Van Well, Grace--- X1:09.51

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

RICH SRHinkley, Kelsea1 177.30   30.0

WEN 12Brandt, Ali2 170.80   27.0

BAIN JRRouser, Cammy3 153.20   24.0

RICH SROlsen, Kelsey4 146.45   23.0

MOS 12Carbon, Heather5 123.55   22.0

WEN 10Bucknum, Aleah6 121.60   21.0

BAIN SOBandrowski, Rose7 121.55   20.0

HANF SRAndersen, Amanda8 120.95   19.0

RICH SOWhittington, Alyssa9 110.80   17.0

BAIN FRHellmers, Jackie10 109.85   16.0

WEN 11Laney, Alyssa11 78.00   15.0

SEH FRSchoenecker, Lilly12 74.70   14.0

HANF FRBender, Lacey13 71.60   13.0

SEH JRHelms, Maya14 67.65   12.0

SEH JRHjelseth, Kinsey15 67.20   11.0

RICH SOMazurkiewicz, Savannah16 66.50   10.0

HANF JRKoch, Brooklyn17 65.80   8.0

SEH SOKirker, Stephanie18 56.80   7.0

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

3AST1:00.70

4AST1:00.80

2AST1:04.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEN 11Wierzbicki, Jessica1 56.97 3AST

26.72 30.25

NEW 12Fang, Elisa2 59.11 3AST

27.39 31.72

BAIN SRRosen, Candice3 1:00.34 3AST

28.62 31.72

MOS 10Fair, Anna4 1:02.37 2AST

28.75 33.62

BAIN FRSchardein, Shea5 1:03.67 2AST

29.71 33.96

GHHS FRBenson, Tatum6 1:04.07 2AST

30.04 34.03

BAIN SOMiller, Erin7 1:04.08 2AST

29.88 34.20

RICH SRHall, Lauren8 1:04.09 2AST

29.89 34.20

HANF SOGelston, Megan9 1:04.36   17.0

30.46 33.90

WEN 10Wulf, Kailie10 1:04.42   16.0

28.88 35.54

BAIN SOWitty, Lauren11 1:04.45   15.0

30.28 34.17

RICH SRMusick, Alyssa12 1:06.07   14.0

30.61 35.46

NEW 11Petrini, Leah13 1:07.34   13.0

31.19 36.15

NEW 10Doherty, Megan14 1:07.59   12.0

31.27 36.32

SEH SRSakamoto, McKenna15 1:09.14   11.0

31.56 37.58

NEW 9Smerekanych, Eva16 1:09.46   10.0

32.28 37.18

NEW 9Makhervaks, Keren17 1:10.00   8.0

32.17 37.83

ELL 12Hummel, Alicia18 1:10.44   7.0

30.94 39.50

WEN 12Otruba, Erin19 1:11.99   6.0

32.60 39.39

ELL 9Holt, Katie20 1:12.61   5.0

34.38 38.23

ELL 9Denison, Katherine21 1:12.92   4.0

31.91 41.01

PUL 9Thayer, Adeline22 1:13.70   3.0

33.21 40.49

GHHS JRCraft, Kelli23 1:14.62   2.0

35.47 39.15

ELL 9Packard, Lindsey24 1:17.93   1.0

35.32 42.61

MOS 12Fair, Addison25 1:21.22

36.82 44.40

GHHS SODupille, Abby26 1:22.19

37.82 44.37

SEH JRThompson, Laura27 1:24.19

38.01 46.18

WEN 12Rice, Rosie28 1:25.52

38.61 46.91

SEH FRNyman, Aidia29 1:28.25

37.24 51.01

WEN 11Mejia, Cindy30 1:31.29

39.85 51.44

SEH JRThordorson, Anna31 1:41.68

43.70 57.98

BAIN FRMurphy, Laura--- DQ

35.87 45.40

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

4AST55.00

3AST55.90

2AST57.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEW 12Fang, Elisa1 54.52 4AST

25.98 28.54

NEW 9Groysman, Yulia2 54.78 4AST

26.67 28.11

WEN 12Parrish, Audrey3 55.85 3AST

26.93 28.92

ELL 10Wilson, Krista4 57.27 2AST

27.72 29.55

WEN 12Brown, Kayli5 57.39 2AST

28.15 29.24

GHHS JRPonce, Alana6 57.64 2AST

27.75 29.89

MOS 9Dana, Cora7 57.79 2AST

27.68 30.11

BAIN JRLaukaitis, Carina8 58.00   19.0

27.33 30.67

HANF SOElliott, Maddie9 58.54   17.0

27.93 30.61

WEN 12Peterson, Victoria10 58.58   16.0

28.12 30.46

MOS 11Speed, Shyanne11 58.93   15.0

27.74 31.19

RICH SOMennetrot, Neomi12 59.43   14.0

28.15 31.28

HANF FRBurck, Kayla13 59.59   13.0

28.60 30.99

GHHS SOMartin, Gabrielle14 59.84   12.0

28.54 31.30

NEW 12Baron, Natalie15 1:00.11   11.0

28.60 31.51

WEN 9Lurbur, Hadassah16 1:00.54   10.0

28.65 31.89

NEW 10Youngs, Annaliese17 1:01.21   8.0

29.86 31.35

RICH JRBell, BreAnn18 1:01.47   7.0

29.23 32.24

SEH SRGrambo, Sophie19 1:01.98   6.0

29.50 32.48

BAIN SRBucy, Ana20 1:02.14   5.0

29.54 32.60

SEH SOKratzman, Wanling21 1:02.43   4.0

29.66 32.77

GHHS SOScott, Leah22 1:02.75   3.0

30.50 32.25

GHHS FRAnderson, Jenna23 1:02.79   2.0

30.48 32.31

BAIN SREckert, Kate24 1:03.45   1.0

29.95 33.50

BAIN SRBell, McKenzie25 1:03.71

30.43 33.28

PUL 10Horstkamp, Emma26 1:05.01

30.86 34.15

RICH FRWilson, Mandy27 1:05.03

30.59 34.44

ELL 10Powell, Kelsey28 1:05.32

31.03 34.29

RICH FRWorkman, Mary29 1:05.97

31.35 34.62

MOS 11Eslick, Nicole30 1:07.63

31.47 36.16

HANF SOBurnight, Haylee31 1:08.87

32.19 36.68

MOS 9Johnson, Lacy32 1:09.36

33.15 36.21
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PUL 11Vandemark, Elsa33 1:09.40

32.50 36.90

PUL 12Herzog, Freyja34 1:09.67

32.75 36.92

GHHS JRWard, Shelby35 1:10.74

34.17 36.57

HANF JRWhite, Zoe36 1:13.39

35.14 38.25

HANF SRFlaherty, Leigh37 1:13.48

35.01 38.47

ELL 9Laurent, Ellie38 1:13.83

33.72 40.11

SEH FRGraham, Colleen39 1:13.93

34.28 39.65

WEN 12Rice, Rosie40 1:14.48

35.99 38.49

RICH FRWorrell, Ashley41 1:15.45

36.04 39.41

PUL 11Sablani, Rhea42 1:18.43

37.03 41.40

MOS 12Speed, Emily43 1:25.85

40.44 45.41

NEW 9Stewart, Lucy--- DQ

33.50 38.66

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

4AST5:22.00

3AST5:24.50

2AST5:45.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RICH SOSchaef, Claire1 5:17.86 4AST

27.95 30.72 32.5931.92

32.50 32.33 32.71 32.96

32.78 31.40

WEN 10VanHeyningen, Hannah2 5:23.75 3AST

29.79 32.28 32.9232.37

32.82 32.90 33.32 33.06

32.72 31.57

BAIN FRTonsmann, Hannah3 5:34.16 2AST

30.38 32.80 33.3532.88

33.47 33.51 34.31 34.51

35.45 33.50

WEN 11Bay, Rebecca4 5:34.31 2AST

29.63 32.92 33.7232.94

34.46 34.05 34.56 34.34

34.86 32.83

SEH JRMalella, Alia5 5:40.31 2AST

28.31 32.54 34.1133.80

35.20 35.62 35.54 35.24

35.98 33.97

PUL 11Brock, Caroline6 5:40.46 2AST

30.27 34.03 34.4534.62

35.11 34.52 35.05 34.95

34.74 32.72

NEW 9Alton, Madison7 5:43.25 2AST

31.22 34.31 34.7134.45

34.85 35.61 34.96 35.81

34.26 33.07

NEW 10Gontova, Nadia8 5:43.39 2AST

31.75 34.45 35.4035.06

35.51 35.02 35.29 34.44

34.21 32.26

GHHS SRCoalson, Sierra9 5:59.46   17.0

32.18 35.75 37.0336.42

37.01 36.63 37.49 36.48

36.18 34.29

WEN 9Eifert, Charlotte10 5:59.78   16.0

32.50 35.65 36.5335.78

37.06 36.20 36.87 37.12

36.45 35.62

BAIN SOTaylor, Addison11 6:02.17   15.0

33.52 37.19 37.4937.72

37.13 37.36 37.28 36.56

35.09 32.83

SEH FRKemp, Marianna12 6:04.55   14.0

32.54 35.78 37.0535.68

37.36 37.64 36.95 38.22

37.83 35.50

GHHS FRBarbosa, Rhea13 6:11.92   13.0

32.29 35.76 36.9137.01

38.68 38.67 37.55 39.52

38.84 36.69

BAIN JRCarr, Ann14 6:24.19   12.0

33.70 38.74 38.9737.59

39.13 39.55 39.71 39.37

39.42 38.01

PUL 10Stanley, Rachel15 6:25.17   11.0

34.29 39.17 39.3739.22

39.21 39.21 39.21 39.11

38.97 37.41

MOS 11Pryor, Janice16 6:30.64   10.0

34.30 37.93 39.0039.15

39.48 39.40 40.53 40.60

40.36 39.89

PUL 12Hefte, Nora17 6:40.11   8.0

35.05 39.48 40.7040.66

41.08 40.94 40.61 41.34

41.52 38.73

GHHS SRArroyo, Annalise18 6:49.74   7.0

35.10 40.13 42.5641.63

42.30 42.50 42.68 42.11

41.94 38.79

GHHS FRCoray, Jenna19 6:51.54   6.0

37.06 41.08 41.5341.41

43.96 42.89 42.24 41.36

42.08 37.93

RICH JRGrimmett, Abby20 6:54.18   5.0

34.76 38.55 42.3541.34

42.57 42.84 43.04 43.37

43.65 41.71

SEH JRBlackburn, Miranda21 6:55.19   4.0

35.15 39.85 43.2441.23

42.08 43.36 43.55 43.44

42.52 40.77

MOS 12Partida, Karla22 8:17.59   3.0

38.09 43.94 52.2148.50

51.77 53.14 53.85 52.97

53.03 50.09

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

4AST1:44.00

3AST1:45.90

2AST1:48.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEN1 1:43.55 4AST

Wierzbicki, Jessica 11 Parrish, Audrey 12

Peterson, Victoria 12 Hartley, Jordan 10

25.25 25.84 25.9026.56

AMOS2 1:46.20 2AST

Dana, Cora 9 Washburn, Megan 12

Fair, Anna 10 Speed, Shyanne 11

26.45 26.28 26.3627.11

ABAIN3 1:47.26 2AST

Miller, Erin SO Laukaitis, Carina JR

Lee, Hannah FR Rosen, Candice SR

27.65 26.60 25.7227.29

ANEW4 1:48.46 2AST

Smerekanych, Eva 9 Groesbeck, Katherine 12

Nahlin, Annalise 12 Groysman, Yulia 9

27.30 28.02 25.5727.57

ARICH5 1:49.52   44.0

Hall, Lauren SR Bell, BreAnn JR

Mennetrot, Neomi SO Schaef, Claire SO

27.92 28.14 26.8626.60

AHANF6 1:51.10   42.0

Burck, Kayla FR Gelston, Megan SO

Shen, Annie FR Elliott, Maddie SO

27.84 28.48 26.3928.39

BWEN7 1:51.57   40.0

Wulf, Kailie 10 Lurbur, Hadassah 9

Eifert, Charlotte 9 VanHeyningen, Hannah 10

27.36 28.04 26.6029.57

BNEW8 1:51.59   38.0

Chin, Madeleine 10 Gontova, Nadia 10

Doherty, Megan 10 Petrini, Leah 11

ASEH9 1:52.98   34.0

Kim, Grace FR Grambo, Sophie SR

Kratzman, Wanling SO Day, Leah SR

29.92 27.54 27.9427.58

AGHHS10 1:54.17   32.0

Bailey, McKenzie JR Andren, Katya SO

Scott, Leah SO Coalson, Sierra SR

28.64 28.17 29.0128.35

BRICH11 1:54.70   30.0

Mercer, April White, Mandy

Marlin, Dominique SR Olsen, Kelsey SR
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Results - Saturday
(#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

CNEW12 1:56.38   28.0

Youngs, Annaliese 10 Francoeur, Erica 12

Li, Tiffany 10 Stewart, Lucy 9

28.26 27.86 1:00.26

BGHHS13 1:59.32   26.0

Lott, Olivia JR Anderson, Jenna FR

Craft, Kelli JR Arroyo, Annalise SR

29.39 28.84 30.4330.66

AELL14 2:03.40   24.0

Powell, Kelsey 10 Laurent, Ellie 9

Packard, Lindsey 9 Klucking, Addie 10

28.61 31.92 30.0032.87

BBAIN15 2:03.57   22.0

Moeller, Julianna Murphy, Laura FR

Eckert, Kate SR Bell, Daisy SO

36.66 27.46 30.4029.05

BHANF16 2:03.97   20.0

Hendry, Jillian JR White, Zoe JR

Fievez, Alex SO Flaherty, Leigh SR

31.23 31.10 31.9029.74

CWEN17 2:04.40   16.0

Velazquez, Maya 9 Brandt, Ali 12

Bucknum, Aleah 10 Laney, Alyssa 11

30.78 31.06 32.2430.32

BMOS18 2:05.98   14.0

Pryor, Janice 11 Bond, Alexa 10

Johnson, Lacy 9 Carbon, Heather 12

32.76 31.80 30.3931.03

APUL19 2:07.76   12.0

Herzog, Freyja 12

Wang, Alice 10 Wills, Katelyn 9

32.93 30.93 30.8933.01

BPUL20 2:12.58   10.0

Sablani, Rhea 11 Hu, Sunny 10

Varnum, Megan 9 Vandemark, Elsa 11

35.46 32.39 30.7034.03

CRICH21 2:14.39   8.0

Worrell, Ashley FR Suing, Mckenzie SO

Anderson, Tiffany FR Grimmett, Abby JR

33.22 33.18 32.8835.11

CELL22 2:16.90   6.0

Holt, Katie 9 Weber, Taryn 10

Eslinger, Stella 9 Mendoza, Davi 12

30.69 37.22 35.1133.88

DRICH23 2:20.03   4.0

Budge, Kenzie Volmer, Riley FR

Roy, Bailey SO Heck, Kailyn JR

34.96 33.23 34.0937.75

CHANF24 2:22.38   2.0

Linton, Felicity Jones, Hannah

Willbanks, Hannah JR Robbins, Taylor FR

34.15 39.18 32.5536.50

CPUL25 2:23.84

Morris, Lainey 10 Qiang, May 10

Chavez, Sydney 9 Hefte, Nora 12

35.98 35.56 36.2836.02

BELL26 2:25.64

Rickey, Ashley 12 Wise, Megan 11

Goveia, Sam Hummel, Amy 10

37.34 38.51 33.4836.31

DWEN27 2:25.94

Aalgaard, Natalee 10 Mejia, Cindy 11

White, Bailey 9 Tveten, Rachel

33.49 34.66 41.5636.23

DBAIN28 2:27.24

Fain, Capri SO Perry, Shaila

Davis, Josie JR Longridge, Rachel

36.83 39.75 37.2533.41

CSEH29 2:42.67

Hjelseth, Kinsey JR Kirker, Stephanie SO

Schoenecker, Lilly FR Helms, Maya JR

37.75 40.98 46.7237.22

CMOS30 2:42.69

Lengenfelder, Reagan Mendoza, Elizabeth

Badillo, Yassary Partida, Karla 12

40.27 47.34 33.2341.85

CGHHS--- DQ

Ward, Shelby JR Coray, Jenna FR

Dupille, Abby SO Repp, Jessica JR

33.10 32.19 31.7730.67

CBAIN--- DQ

Weller, Frances FR Gace, Emma SO

Sanford, McKenna FR Nathan, Maya JR

45.57 30.89 31.0235.68

BSEH--- DQ

Kemp, Marianna FR Nyman, Aidia FR

Thompson, Laura JR Graham, Colleen FR

32.09 33.10 33.8331.10

EWEN--- XDQ

Marion, Christina 12 Yenney, Emma 10

Mackenzie, Madelyn 9 Van Well, Grace 10

48.61 38.42 1:07.0231.67

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

4AST1:01.10

3AST1:01.90

2AST1:06.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PUL 11McCoy, Taylor1 57.48 4AST

28.17 29.31

NEW 9Nguyen, Rachel2 1:00.34 4AST

29.66 30.68

GHHS JRPonce, Alana3 1:01.85 3AST

30.04 31.81

BAIN SRMurphy, Allison4 1:02.21 2AST

29.87 32.34

NEW 11Rainey, Maddie5 1:03.01 2AST

30.94 32.07

BAIN FRSchardein, Shea6 1:03.63 2AST

31.06 32.57

SEH JRMalella, Alia7 1:04.33 2AST

31.37 32.96

RICH SOKim, Marcia8 1:04.45 2AST

31.54 32.91

NEW 12Elhajj, Kennedy9 1:04.99 2AST

31.30 33.69

ELL 10Wilson, Krista10 1:05.21 2AST

31.79 33.42

WEN 10Wulf, Kailie11 1:05.44 2AST

31.82 33.62

BAIN SRBucy, Ana12 1:05.62 2AST

31.64 33.98

MOS 12Washburn, Megan13 1:06.43   13.0

32.76 33.67

RICH SRHall, Lauren14 1:06.78   12.0

32.62 34.16

RICH SOMennetrot, Neomi15 1:06.95   11.0

32.50 34.45

HANF SOGelston, Megan16 1:07.16   10.0

32.93 34.23

WEN 12Elwyn, Kayli17 1:07.22   8.0

32.53 34.69

ELL 12Hummel, Alicia18 1:07.83   7.0

32.31 35.52

NEW 12Baron, Natalie19 1:07.85   6.0

33.27 34.58

GHHS SOAndren, Katya20 1:09.51   5.0

34.53 34.98

GHHS FRBarbosa, Rhea21 1:10.88   4.0

34.15 36.73

WEN 9Eifert, Alice22 1:11.08   3.0

34.86 36.22

BAIN FRAnde, Grace23 1:12.23   2.0

35.35 36.88

BAIN SOLee, Surya24 1:12.48   1.0

34.90 37.58

GHHS SRMoon, Lindsey25 1:12.69

35.03 37.66

WEN 12Otruba, Erin26 1:12.80

34.82 37.98

NEW 9Makhervaks, Keren27 1:14.03

35.43 38.60

GHHS FRAnderson, Jenna28 1:14.16

36.09 38.07

RICH SRMarlin, Dominique29 1:15.46

36.21 39.25

ELL 10Klucking, Addie30 1:16.27

37.68 38.59

WEN 10Graves, Amy31 1:17.49

37.92 39.57

SEH SRSchoenecker, Savanna32 1:18.30

37.62 40.68

PUL 12Hefte, Nora33 1:19.29

38.81 40.48

HANF JRHendry, Jillian34 1:22.14

40.10 42.04

MOS 12Speed, Emily35 1:48.49

51.86 56.63
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#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

4AST1:09.90

3AST1:10.30

2AST1:14.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GHHS JRAndren, Ursula1 1:09.74 4AST

32.76 36.98

WEN 10Hartley, Jordan2 1:11.31 2AST

33.94 37.37

WEN 11Bay, Rebecca3 1:13.75 2AST

34.69 39.06

RICH JRSchroder, Katie4 1:14.17 2AST

35.21 38.96

NEW 10Chin, Madeleine5 1:15.45   22.0

35.23 40.22

SEH FRKim, Grace6 1:16.53   21.0

35.45 41.08

HANF FRFathali, Maha7 1:17.34   20.0

36.86 40.48

HANF SOElliott, Maddie8 1:17.59   19.0

37.03 40.56

PUL 9Gleason, Isobel9 1:18.06   17.0

36.33 41.73

GHHS JRBailey, McKenzie10 1:18.08   16.0

36.77 41.31

NEW 12Groesbeck, Katherine11 1:19.06   15.0

36.85 42.21

SEH SRDay, Leah12 1:19.83   14.0

37.87 41.96

BAIN SOBell, Daisy13 1:19.90   13.0

37.95 41.95

NEW 12Daw, Casey J14 1:19.99   12.0

37.18 42.81

RICH JRWorkman, Alyssa15 1:20.27   11.0

38.55 41.72

NEW 12Francoeur, Erica16 1:20.50   10.0

37.04 43.46

HANF FRShen, Annie17 1:20.51   8.0

37.75 42.76

BAIN SOTaylor, Addison*18 1:21.24   6.5

38.30 42.94

BAIN FRLee, Hannah*18 1:21.24   6.5

38.48 42.76

GHHS JRLott, Olivia20 1:21.63   5.0

39.19 42.44

BAIN JRLapin, Julia21 1:22.24   4.0

38.18 44.06

WEN 10Graves, Amy22 1:22.57   3.0

38.11 44.46

PUL 10Hu, Sunny23 1:22.88   2.0

38.07 44.81

RICH SOKim, Marcia24 1:23.21   1.0

39.87 43.34

BAINPowell, Vivian25 1:25.63

39.68 45.95

GHHS JRWard, Shelby26 1:26.32

41.63 44.69

WEN 9Velazquez, Maya27 1:27.28

40.78 46.50

WEN 9Torres, Abigail28 1:28.06

41.15 46.91

RICH SRMarlin, Dominique29 1:28.15

41.40 46.75

MOS 12Fair, Addison30 1:29.11

41.80 47.31

NEW 11Radabaugh, Molly31 1:34.45

43.18 51.27

RICH JRHeck, Kailyn32 1:36.46

44.58 51.88

BAIN FRWeller, Frances33 1:39.59

46.94 52.65

BAINPerry, Shaila34 1:41.77

47.55 54.22

MOS 9Ewing, Reagan35 1:43.80

46.80 57.00

BAINLongridge, Rachel36 1:54.47

52.20 1:02.27

BAIN JRDow, Olivia--- X1:13.15 2AST

34.24 38.91

BAIN SOGace, Emma--- DQ

52.66 58.30

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

4AST3:47.50

3AST3:51.90

2AST4:01.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEN1 3:43.06 4AST

Wierzbicki, Jessica 11 Parrish, Audrey 12

Hartley, Jordan 10 Peterson, Victoria 12

26.10 54.33 55.9026.39

26.65 55.79 27.11 57.04

ANEW2 3:43.53 4AST

Fang, Elisa 12 Rainey, Maddie 11

Groysman, Yulia 9 Nguyen, Rachel 9

25.94 54.41 58.2527.40

55.11 1:20.82 33.71 30.05

ABAIN3 3:49.52 3AST

Laukaitis, Carina JR Tonsmann, Hannah FR

Witty, Lauren SO Rosen, Candice SR

27.33 57.53 58.8428.41

27.22 57.16 26.52 55.99

BWEN4 3:55.25 2AST

Brown, Kayli 12 Bay, Rebecca 11

Elwyn, Kayli 12 VanHeyningen, Hannah 10

27.96 57.82 59.1528.02

29.00 1:00.92 27.69 57.36

ARICH5 4:02.67   44.0

Schaef, Claire SO Musick, Alyssa SR

Bell, BreAnn JR Schroder, Katie JR

27.34 56.84 1:03.1029.34

29.20 1:02.74 28.35 59.99

BNEW*6 4:03.55   41.0

Elhajj, Kennedy 12 Baron, Natalie 12

Nahlin, Annalise 12 Alton, Madison 9

28.47 1:00.59 1:00.2314.46

28.98 1:02.52 28.47 1:00.21

BBAIN*6 4:03.55   41.0

Bell, McKenzie SR Hill, Annabelle JR

Schardein, Shea FR Murphy, Allison SR

30.68 1:03.61 1:02.9029.50

28.32 59.38 26.86 57.66

CNEW8 4:05.34   38.0

Doherty, Megan 10 Li, Tiffany 10

Gontova, Nadia 10 Petrini, Leah 11

30.30 1:03.34 1:03.0129.86

28.15 59.50 28.20 59.49

APUL9 4:06.91   34.0

Brock, Caroline 11 Gleason, Isobel 9

Horstkamp, Emma 10 McCoy, Taylor 11

28.60 1:00.43 1:07.6931.71

28.99 1:04.14 26.27 54.65

ASEH10 4:13.09   32.0

Malella, Alia JR Kemp, Marianna FR

Sakamoto, McKenna SR Kratzman, Wanling SO

28.23 1:00.18 1:08.9332.19

29.00 1:00.87 29.49 1:03.11

BRICH11 4:14.84   30.0

Kim, Marcia SO Workman, Mary FR

Wilson, Mandy FR Workman, Alyssa JR

29.99 1:01.29 1:08.4931.32

27.94 1:03.17 29.10 1:01.89

BGHHS12 4:16.77   28.0

Coalson, Sierra SR Moon, Lindsey SR

Andren, Katya SO Barbosa, Rhea FR

30.56 1:02.90 31.2315.73

34.28 1:03.91 34.43 1:38.73

CWEN13 4:19.40   26.0

Eifert, Charlotte 9 Eifert, Alice 9

Otruba, Erin 12 Torres, Abigail 9

30.67 1:04.02 1:04.2029.83

28.98 1:02.34 33.28 1:08.84

AHANF14 4:27.51   24.0

Shen, Annie FR Gourley, Sophie

Fievez, Alex SO Burnight, Haylee SO

29.76 1:01.95 1:08.2732.19

32.29 1:07.90 32.93 1:09.39

CGHHS15 4:34.39   22.0

Arroyo, Annalise SR Craft, Kelli JR

Repp, Jessica JR Anderson, Jenna FR

32.81 1:08.82 1:08.2132.86

34.34 1:14.38 29.58 1:02.98

AMOS16 4:42.33   20.0

Pryor, Janice 11 Johnson, Lacy 9

Eslick, Nicole 11 Fair, Addison 12

34.12 1:11.94 1:11.2334.43

32.20 1:09.76 33.27 1:09.40



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 9:05 PM  9/12/2015  Page 7

2015 Champions Invitational - 9/12/2015

Results - Saturday
(#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

BSEH17 4:45.07   16.0

Blackburn, Miranda JR Thompson, Laura JR

Schoenecker, Savanna SR Thordorson, Anna JR

31.50 1:07.44 1:09.0533.26

32.50 1:10.80 36.91 1:17.78

BPUL18 4:50.69   14.0

Morris, Lainey 10 Stanley, Rachel 10

Herzog, Freyja 12 Wang, Alice 10

37.26 1:17.65 1:10.7332.87

32.98 1:09.35 15.45 1:12.96

CPUL19 4:54.67   12.0

Hefte, Nora 12 Varnum, Megan 9

Qiang, May 10 Thayer, Adeline 9

33.89 1:10.56 1:15.4936.24

37.97 1:24.22 30.80 1:04.40

BMOS20 5:22.16   10.0

Ewing, Reagan 9 Bond, Alexa 10

Speed, Emily 12 Partida, Karla 12

37.85 1:19.74 1:10.4332.64

42.24 1:30.81 15.07 1:21.18

CBAIN21 5:33.25   8.0

Gace, Emma SO Fain, Capri SO

Nathan, Maya JR Sanford, McKenna FR

42.18 1:26.69 1:30.6041.53

36.18 1:17.50 34.90 1:18.46

CMOS22 6:13.27   6.0

Lengenfelder, Reagan Razo, Virginia

Cole, Alaynna Badillo, Yassary

42.62 1:34.58 1:30.8041.97

41.00 1:29.80 42.90 1:38.09

AGHHS--- DQ

Martin, Gabrielle SO Benson, Tatum FR

Ponce, Alana JR Andren, Ursula JR

29.36 1:01.83 59.0828.30

16.87 56.78 27.12 57.77

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Newport High School 907

2. Wenatchee High School 852

3. Bhs Girls  Swim & Dive 745

4. Richland High School 575

5. Gig Harbor 475

6. Moses Lake High School 340

7. Sehome High School 336

8. Hanford High School 286

9. Pullman High School 281

10. Ehs Girls Swimming 123


